
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	GROUNDED	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $176.01

2025-08-01WIRE	OUT	252130010573002025213001057300;BNF	ISOURCE	ASIA
LIMITED txn_BZH0B8e -$541.03 -$365.02

2025-08-02Grant	to	Souptik txn_5wHKaOy -$45.00 -$410.02
2025-08-02Grant	to	Rudra txn_XGH4ayY -$5.00 -$415.02
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudra txn_0eH8odl $5.00 -$410.02
2025-08-02Grant	to	Rudra txn_a8HMrmx -$14.00 -$424.02
2025-08-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudra txn_GkHzO6x $0.79 -$423.23
2025-08-05Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Clay	Nicholson txn_8rH7ZXZ $541.03 $117.80
2025-08-06Grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_8rH7Z6R -$42.00 $75.80
2025-08-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_78Hy7B2 $42.00 $117.80
2025-08-07Grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_vgH4grx -$45.00 $72.80
2025-08-07Grant	to	Sidd txn_8rH76Mr -$30.00 $42.80
2025-08-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sidd txn_WBHWBKP $30.00 $72.80
2025-08-07Grant	to	Sidd txn_AWHVpke -$31.00 $41.80
2025-08-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sidd txn_kWHOMYn $22.94 $64.74
2025-08-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_a8HM8eW $0.61 $65.35
2025-08-08Grant	to	Varun	Heblikar txn_K9HKON9 -$30.00 $35.35
2025-08-10Grant	to	Jim txn_oyHoqP0 -$5.00 $30.35
2025-08-10Returning	canceled	grant	to	Varun	Heblikar txn_lZH54vV $2.07 $32.42
2025-08-12Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Clay	Nicholson txn_YRHxMrJ $1,000.00$1,032.42
2025-08-14Grant	to	Rossi	Giacomo txn_R2HVXr4 -$125.00 $907.42
2025-08-14Grant	to	Aahil txn_AWHV4rM -$92.00 $815.42
2025-08-14Grant	to	Mustafa txn_66HAXQA -$30.00 $785.42
2025-08-14Grant	to	Yarne	Meuris txn_rYHP50q -$27.00 $758.42
2025-08-15Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Clay	Nicholson txn_0eH8wdK $1,000.00$1,758.42
2025-08-16Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aahil txn_evHo904 $0.99 $1,759.41
2025-08-16Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rossi	Giacomo txn_vgH4RKy $125.00 $1,884.41
2025-08-16Grant	to	Rossi	Giacomo txn_qkHRK9k -$150.00 $1,734.41
2025-08-16Grant	to	Manni txn_WBHWya0 -$32.00 $1,702.41
2025-08-16Grant	to	leo txn_5wHKMnR -$29.00 $1,673.41
2025-08-16Returning	canceled	grant	to	Manni txn_xQHdzmy $32.00 $1,705.41
2025-08-16Grant	to	Manni txn_9KH7Pae -$40.00 $1,665.41
2025-08-16Grant	to	Rudra txn_XGH4lJX -$25.00 $1,640.41
2025-08-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudra txn_qkHRLPO $4.14 $1,644.55
2025-08-17Grant	to	Frosetrain txn_p5HomXb -$5.00 $1,639.55
2025-08-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Manni txn_OXH6NGM $5.81 $1,645.36
2025-08-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yarne	Meuris txn_wNHAy4m $27.00 $1,672.36
2025-08-17Grant	to	Yarne	Meuris txn_BZH0MpY -$35.00 $1,637.36
2025-08-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yarne	Meuris txn_GkHz6AG $3.06 $1,640.42
2025-08-20Grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_a8HMYaA -$55.00 $1,585.42
2025-08-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_lZH5bvE $1.09 $1,586.51
2025-08-22Grant	to	Samvid	Konchada txn_p5HoOzn -$20.00 $1,566.51
2025-08-22Grant	to	Panda txn_OXH62AL -$5.00 $1,561.51
2025-08-22Grant	to	Ellie txn_PVHGyWW -$5.00 $1,556.51
2025-08-22Grant	to	CT5 txn_ZeH9xRv -$80.00 $1,476.51
2025-08-22Grant	to	Abul	Hasnat txn_EyHwQg9 -$30.00 $1,446.51



2025-08-22Grant	to	Aadarsh	Shah txn_yXHYNRZ -$155.00 $1,291.51
2025-08-22Topup	of	grant	to	Ellie txn_a8HMYQW -$1.00 $1,290.51
2025-08-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ellie txn_lZH5by0 $0.72 $1,291.23
2025-08-23Topup	of	grant	to	CT5 txn_XGH4oJa -$8.00 $1,283.23
2025-08-23Grant	to	Clay	Nicholson txn_vgH4GQ5 -$1.00 $1,282.23
2025-08-23Topup	of	grant	to	Clay	Nicholson txn_qkHRb4e -$5.00 $1,277.23
2025-08-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Clay	Nicholson txn_nEHpak5 $6.00 $1,283.23
2025-08-24Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adam txn_R2HVnAz $0.87 $1,284.10
2025-08-27Grant	to	Alex	Hayes txn_K9HZgrz -$86.00 $1,198.10
2025-08-27Grant	to	Kevin txn_78HnpOv -$23.00 $1,175.10
2025-08-27Grant	to	Shuchir	Jain txn_vgHezpl -$130.00 $1,045.10
2025-08-27Grant	to	Nicholas	Lim txn_qkHX7An -$35.00 $1,010.10
2025-08-27Grant	to	said txn_OXH8X04 -$30.00 $980.10
2025-08-27Grant	to	Surya	Tallapaneni txn_WBHAp8R -$55.00 $925.10
2025-08-27Grant	to	Rudra txn_AWHxEzB -$72.00 $853.10
2025-08-27Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Alex	Hayes txn_5wHRWG9 $20.00 $873.10
2025-08-27Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudra txn_V0HLypr $0.32 $873.42
2025-08-27Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Shuchir	Jain txn_78HnpGv $20.00 $893.42
2025-08-27Topup	of	grant	to	Shuchir	Jain txn_vgHez5l -$9.00 $884.42
2025-08-27Topup	of	grant	to	Shuchir	Jain txn_4dH5Q2d -$2.00 $882.42
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kevin txn_2zHvYZR $10.87 $893.29
2025-08-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aadarsh	Shah txn_R2HoBLA $3.73 $897.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	Jiacheng	Liu txn_kWHPRrx -$45.00 $852.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	Sidd txn_YRHK9v8 -$85.00 $767.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	Joshua	Wolfson txn_JxHvL9o -$13.00 $754.02
2025-08-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sidd txn_xQHNn2v $85.00 $839.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	Sidd txn_9KHy4LE -$85.00 $754.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	CJ	Brandi txn_gnHPE9n -$7.00 $747.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	Brian	Walczak txn_NQHPgX5 -$45.00 $702.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	Varun	Heblikar txn_QmHLZ87 -$10.00 $692.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	David	Cuclea txn_XGHQE69 -$30.00 $662.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	David	Cuclea txn_4dH57wM -$50.00 $612.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	Albert	Wu txn_BZH8o98 -$16.00 $596.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	nithling txn_LgHbJQA -$40.00 $556.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	Albert	Wu txn_0eHqXMM -$16.00 $540.02
2025-08-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Albert	Wu txn_R2HoMYN $16.00 $556.02
2025-08-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	David	Cuclea txn_zVHydK5 $30.00 $586.02
2025-08-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	David	Cuclea txn_lZHQBve $50.00 $636.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	David	Cuclea txn_d7HavgX -$112.00 $524.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_wNHJKpQ -$15.00 $509.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	Varun	Heblikar txn_66HOZ2R -$11.00 $498.02
2025-08-30Topup	of	grant	to	Joshua	Wolfson txn_8rHrBkz -$4.00 $494.02
2025-08-30Topup	of	grant	to	CJ	Brandi txn_rYHQ4yO -$4.00 $490.02
2025-08-30Topup	of	grant	to	Brian	Walczak txn_78HnBga -$5.00 $485.02
2025-08-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Varun	Heblikar txn_vgHerQL $10.00 $495.02
2025-08-30Topup	of	grant	to	Varun	Heblikar txn_qkHX84N -$6.00 $489.02
2025-08-30Topup	of	grant	to	Albert	Wu txn_p5H0xJE -$15.00 $474.02
2025-08-30Grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_WBHAQqZ -$10.00 $464.02
2025-08-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_QmHLZMr $0.76 $464.78
2025-08-31Returning	canceled	grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_0eHqXk9 $2.44 $467.22
2025-08-31Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Adam txn_ZeHZm4E $20.61 $487.83
2025-08-31Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jiacheng	Liu txn_gnHPEkq $3.85 $491.68

WITHDRAWN:	$2,809.03.	DEPOSITED:	$3,124.70. $491.68

YSWS	-	Grounded	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Grounded's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


